
  

 

Vendor No. Description Original Contract Total Amended 
Contract Value Comments 

    Total: $0 
 
 
Notes: 

1. The dollar amounts contained in this report are in Canadian currency and exclusive of taxes. They represent the value of the contract, including amendments for the reporting period, and not 
necessarily the amounts paid during the period under review.  

2. Contracts with a total amended value include one or more amendments.  
 
 

Q4 2023-2024 Contracts over $10,000: 1 January 2024 to 31 March 2024 
  
 


